Provisional Academic Calendar for B.A. /B. Com (Honours & Programme) Courses of Studies under CBCS Curriculum

Rani Dhanya Kumari College
PO. Jiaganj, Dist. Murshidabad, State. West Bengal, PIN-742123

Academic Year: 2019-20

Course B.A./ | Admission/ Enrolment Commencement | Submission of | Internal Publication of | Exam Form Fill- | Commencement | Publication of Result
B. Com. of classes Registration Assessment Result [Test up of University [University Exam)]
form Exam) Exam

Part-11 Within 15 days from the | Within 5 days | --- 3" Week of 4" Week of 1* week of Within March, Within May, 2020
date of completion of from the date December, 2019 | December, January, 2020 2020
Part-1I exam of enrolment 2019

Semester-l | Govt. Order to be 8™ July, 2019 1% Week of 3" Week of 4™ Week of 1" Week of 3" Week of Within 30 days from
followed November, November, November, December, 2019 | December, 2019 | the last date of

2019 2019 2019 exam.

Semester-Il | Within 15 days from the | 14™ January, - 1" week of 2™ week of 4" week of 4™ week of June, | Within 30 days from
date of completion of 2020 May, 2020 May, 2020 May, 2020 2020 the last date of
Semester-I exam exam.

Semester 1l | Within 15 days from the | 19" August, _ 3 Week of 4" Week of 1* Week of 3 Week of Within 30 days from
date of completion of 2019 November, November, December, 2019 | December, 2019 | the last date of
Semester-Il exam 2019 2019 exam.

Semester 1l | Within 15 days from the | 19" August, - 3" Week of 4" Week of 1" Week of 3 Week of Within 30 days from
date of completion of 2019 November, November, December, 2019 | December, 2019 | the last date of
Semester-Il exam 2019 2019 exam,

Semester IV | Within 15 days from the | 14" January, _ 1* Week of 2" Week of 4™ Week of 4™ Week of June, | Within 30 days from
date of completion of 2020 May, 2020 May, 2020 May, 2020 2020 the last date of
Semester-IIT exam exam.




Rani Dhanya Kumari College
PO. Jiaganj, Dist. Murshidabad, State. West Bengal, PIN-742123

List of Holidays
Academic Session: 2019-20

Holiday Date Day No. of Days

Rani Dhanya Kumari’s Birth Day | 14.07.2019 Sunday -

College Foundation Day 01.8.2019 Thursday 1 day

Eid-Uz-Zoha 12.08.2019-13.08.2019 Monday & Tuesday 2 days

Independence Day 15.08.2019 Thursday 1 day

Janmastami 23.08.2019 Friday 1 day

Parjushan 31.8.2019 Saturday 1 day

Muharam 10.09.2019 Tuesday 1 day

Midbalegs 0. 28.09.2019 - #.b-;a;xr;a);w - 1 day -
Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2019 Wednesday 1 day

Puja Holidays

03.10.2019 to 30.10.2019

28 days (Including 4 Sunday)

Chhat Puja 02.11.2019 to 04.11.2019 Saturday & Monday 2 days

Jagaddhatri Puja 06.11.2019 Wednesday 1 day

Fateha-Dohaj-Doham 10.11.19 Sunday -

Guru Nanak's Birthday 12-11-2019 Tuesday 1 day

Christmas Holiday 25-12-2019 to 31-12-2019 7 days (Including 1 Sunday)
New Year 01-01-2020 Wednesday 1 day
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PO. Jiaganj, Dist. Murshidabad, State. West Bengal, PIN-742123

Swami Vivekananda Birth Day 12-01-2020 Sunday _
Netaji's Birthday 23-01-2020 Thursday 1 day
Republic Day 26-01-2020 Sunday _
Swaraswati Puja 29.01.2020 to 31.01.2020 Wednesday, Thursday & Friday 3 days
Shiv Ratri 21.02.2020 Friday 1 day
Doljatara : 09.03.2020-10.08.2020 Monday & Tuesday 2 days
Mahavir Jayanti 06-04-2020 Monday o 1 day o a
Sobebarat 09-04-2020 Thursday 1 day
Good Friday 10-04-2020 Friday 1 day
Bengali New Year & Ambedkar’s | 14-04-2020 Tuesday 1 day
Birthday

May Day 01-05-2020 Friday 1 day
Buddha Purnima 07-05-2020 Thursday 1 day
Rabindra Jayanti 08-05-2019 Thursday 1 day

Summer Recess

16.05.2020 to 30.06.2020

46 days




